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Team

Gorks

Ruf Riders
Kluber Lang 7
True8
Saucy_Mittenz

Owner
Dan Griffith

Quinton Fletcher
Daniel Heseltine
lan Peterson

Big Papa 250 Dynasty Pointh0thas Fiori

Grass Roots

ENDLESS SUMMER

Caseyatbat
Bulldozers
Quadrophonic
ChampsLikeUs

Final Standings

Playoffs
Gorks

Kluber Lang 7
True8

Ruf Riders

Dan Hughes
Tony Zirak

Todd Yost
Frank Randazzo
Howard Rosner
Roy Moorhead

1216.8
1208.9
1176.9
1103.7

17
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
10

(e}

WPct
0.810
0.619
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.524
0.524
0.524
0.476
0.333
0.286
0.190

Behind PF
0 6736.5
4 5694.5
5 6696.5
5 6518.5
5 5726.5
6 6105.5
6 6028.0
6 5938.0
7 5989.5
10 5577.0
11 5364.0
13 5352.5
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PA
5926.5
5966.5
6152.5
5999.0
5638.0
5718.5
5807.5
5856.5
5905.5
5848.0
6363.0
6545.5
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